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Women / 9 / 13 & Under
Session: 332

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Ramadan9383
Ultimate Fusion - WI

9.300 9.250 9.2509.100 36.900
1 3T 6 1 1 

1 

Amanda Jackson9437
IGI - IL

8.900 9.300 8.5509.125 35.875
4T 2 5 10 2 

2 

Ellie Columbus9165
Gym Factory - IL

8.900 9.250 8.8258.725 35.700
5T 4T 8T 3T 3 

3 

Madiha Morris9226
IGI - IL

9.150 8.750 8.6259.050 35.575
2 9 7 8 4 

4 

Grace McCallum9128
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.550 9.400 8.7008.725 35.375
6 1 9T 6T 5 

5 

Onjaleigh Hannan9004
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.400 8.850 8.8259.200 35.275
7T 7T 4 4T 6 

6 

Lily Olson9406
World Class - VA

8.400 8.850 8.5259.425 35.200
8T 8T 1 11T 7 

7 

Avery Faulkner9222
IGI - IL

9.000 9.000 8.7008.425 35.125
3 6 13 7T 8 

8 

Cecilia Cazares9164
Gym Factory - IL

8.100 9.050 8.8258.475 34.450
12 5 11T 5T 9 

9 

Kyla Podges9251
Legacy - KY

8.250 8.450 8.4009.275 34.375
10 11 2 13 10 

10 

Mikayla Williams9260
Mid Michigan - MI

8.150 8.300 7.9509.250 33.650
11 12 3 14 11 

11 

Ellie Klopfenstein9240
Kansas City - MO

7.900 8.500 8.5758.650 33.625
13 10 10 9 12 

12 

Mayce Brothers9247
Legacy - KY

8.350 0.000 8.5258.475 25.350
9 13T 12T 12T 13 

13 

Amanda Montplaisir9274
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

0.000 0.000 8.9508.250 17.200
14 14T 14 2 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / 14 - 15 Yr
Session: 332

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Ellingboe9272
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.950 9.325 9.0759.275 36.625
4 5 2 2 1 

1 

Ashleigh Turek9410
World Class - VA

9.000 9.350 9.0259.175 36.550
2T 3T 5 3* 2T

2T

Vanessa Olinger9228
IGI - IL

9.075 9.100 9.0259.350 36.550
1 8 1 4* 3T

3T

Lexie Hickerson9125
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.900 9.500 8.7008.625 35.725
5 1 7T 10 4 

4 

Melinda Anselmo9400
World Class - VA

8.200 9.175 9.3258.575 35.275
11 7 11 1 5 

5 

Alex Caruso9220
IGI - IL

8.150 8.950 8.8759.200 35.175
12T 9T 4 6 6 

6 

Chloe Johansen9132
GMG - MN

8.650 9.250 8.5508.625 35.075
7T 6 8T 12 7 

7 

Katherine Vibert9006
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.650 8.900 8.5758.275 34.400
8T 11 12 11 8 

8 

Mikelyn Sylvara9243
Kansas City - MO

8.600 8.950 8.7258.025 34.300
10 10T 13 9 9 

9 

Devon Hendry9239
Kansas City - MO

8.800 7.900 8.9007.975 33.575
6 13 15 5 10 

10 

Maggie Duffy9123
Flyaways Gold - MN

7.400 8.600 8.8258.625 33.450
16 12 9T 7 11 

11 

Maddie Chapman9122
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.100 9.350 8.7507.200 33.400
14 4T 17 8 12 

12 

Addison Rockers9242
Kansas City - MO

8.150 7.750 8.0508.600 32.550
13T 14 10 15 13 

13 

Danielle Proffitt9241
Kansas City - MO

7.750 6.600 8.4507.625 30.425
15 16 16 13 14 

14 

Emma Sears9408
World Class - VA

0.000 9.425 7.8759.225 26.525
17T 2 3 16 15 

15 

Nora Fettinger9257
Mid Michigan - MI

8.650 7.400 0.0008.800 24.850
9T 15 6 17T 16 

16 

Mackenzie Harris9005
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.000 0.000 8.3250.000 17.325
3T 17T 18 14 17 

17 

Rebecca Peters9259
Mid Michigan - MI

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
18T 18T 14 18T 18 

18 
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Women / 9 / 16 & Over
Session: 332

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyra Kinlock-Bailey9403
World Class - VA

8.900 9.550 9.3758.625 36.450
4* 1 5T 1 1T

1T

Emily Janes9126
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.900 9.250 9.0009.300 36.450
5* 3 1 2 2T

2T

Hayley Hartfiel9401
World Class - VA

8.800 8.700 8.8508.850 35.200
7 5 3 3 3 

3 

Breanna Murray9275
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.500 8.900 8.5259.000 34.925
8 4 2 7 4 

4 

Alexis Klein9223
IGI - IL

9.100 9.350 8.5757.825 34.850
2 2 11 6 5 

5 

Anna Sandberg9129
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.000 8.550 8.7507.900 34.200
3 6 10 5 6 

6 

Stephanie Lambeth9258
Mid Michigan - MI

9.200 6.800 8.4758.675 33.150
1 9 4 8 7 

7 

Kelcie Kappes9382
Ultimate Fusion - WI

8.850 0.000 8.8258.125 25.800
6 10T 8 4 8 

8 

Marge Lee9127
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.300 0.000 8.0758.500 24.875
10 11T 7 9T 9 

9 

Madison Smith9252
Legacy - KY

8.350 7.500 0.0007.000 22.850
9 7 12 11T 10 

10 

Kristen Williamson9412
World Class - VA

7.900 0.000 8.0750.000 15.975
11 12T 13 10T 11 

11 

Meredith McNeely9250
Legacy - KY

0.000 7.000 0.0008.625 15.625
12T 8 6T 12T 12 

12 

Allie Krumrai9255
M&M Gymnastics - WI

0.000 0.000 0.0008.050 8.050
13T 13T 9 13T 13 

13 
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